

## Jackson County Missouri

## Legislation Details

File #:	15276	Version: 0		Name:	Purchase of Ball field finisher for Parks Department.	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/29/2004			In control:	Land Use Committee	
On agenda:	11/29/2004			Final action:	12/6/2004	
Title:	A RESOLUTION awarding a contract for the purchase of one (1) ballfield finisher for use by the Parks and Recreation Department to Van Wall Equipment of Olathe, KS, pursuant to Section 1040.4, Jackson County Code, 1984, under an existing government contract of the State of Iowa, Department of Transportation, at a total cost to the County not to exceed \$11,499.20.					
Sponsors:	Fred Arbanas					
Indexes:	GOVERNMENT CONTRACT, JACKSON COUNTY CODE, PARKS + RECREATION					

## Code sections:

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2004	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	Pass
12/6/2004	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
12/1/2004	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
11/30/2004	0	Land Use Committee		
11/29/2004	/29/2004 0 County Legislature		assign to committee	